
#9 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 HARBAUGH, CAMBREE TRUFIT ATHLETI 5.84m 19' 2"  (–2.4) 5.49 (–3.3) 5.69 (–2.9) 5.84 (–2.4) 5.55 (–2.6) 5.44 (–2.5) 5.54 (–2.3)

#10 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 EVANS, TARIQ EMPIRE ATHLETI 7.33m 24' 03 /4  (–2.1) 7.21 (–3.1) FOUL 7.03 (–2.2) 7.11 (–2.6) 7.33 (–2.1) FOUL

2 OTUONYE, IFEANYICHUKWU UNATTACHED 7.25m 23' 91 /2  (–2.5) 7.25 (–2.5) 7.03 (–2.4) FOUL PASS PASS PASS

3 SCHMIDT, SPENSER TRUFIT ATHLETI 7.15m 23' 51 /2  (–1.9) 6.94 (–2.8) 6.90 (–2.4) 6.99 (–2.1) 7.15 (–1.9) PASS PASS

4 DOUGLAS, NICHOLAS PIRATES 6.84m 22' 51 /4  (–1.8) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.69 (–2.4) 6.84 (–1.8)

5 HINTZEN, ALEXANDREW UNATTACHED 6.67m 21' 103 /4  (–2.4) FOUL FOUL 6.67 (–2.4) 6.47 (–2.3) FOUL FOUL

6 ROWE, ELIJAH PLANTATION HE 6.51m 21' 41 /4  (–1.8) 4.41 (–2.7) 6.20 (–2.1) 6.17 (–2.3) FOUL 6.51 (–1.8) FOUL

MCKENZIE, GIOVANNI TRUFIT ATHLETI NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#1 Women's 100m Hurdles
(Top 18 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MORRISON, EBONY UNATTACHED 13.15q  (+3.3) 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, SHERMAINE UNATTACHED 13.35q  (+3.3) 1(2)

3 BAPTE, LAETICIA FRANCE 13.71q  (+3.3) 1(3)

4 VAZQUEZ, PAOLA PUERTO RICO 13.73q  (+3.3) 1(4)

5 MCCAMMON, JENEA UNATTACHED 14.05q  (+2.0) 2(1)

6 ERICKSON, DEYA TRU FIT ATHLETICS 14.11q  (+2.0) 2(2)

7 CARMONA, JOMARIE UNATTACHED 14.15q  (+2.0) 2(3)

8 FREEMAN, CHANEL UNATTACHED 14.42q  (+2.0) 2(4)

9 DIVERONICA, EMMA TRU FIT ATHLETICS 15.48q  (+2.0) 2(5)

10 ABDUL-RASHID, MARIAM TRU FIT ATHLETICS 22.25q  (+3.3) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+3.3)

1 MORRISON, EBONY UNATTACHED 13.15q

2 WILLIAMS, SHERMAINE UNATTACHED 13.35q

3 BAPTE, LAETICIA FRANCE 13.71q

4 VAZQUEZ, PAOLA PUERTO RICO 13.73q

5 ABDUL-RASHID, MARIAM TRU FIT ATHLETICS 22.25q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 MCCAMMON, JENEA UNATTACHED 14.05q

2 ERICKSON, DEYA TRU FIT ATHLETICS 14.11q

3 CARMONA, JOMARIE UNATTACHED 14.15q

4 FREEMAN, CHANEL UNATTACHED 14.42q

5 DIVERONICA, EMMA TRU FIT ATHLETICS 15.48q
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#2 Men's 110m Hurdles
(Top 9 advance)

Prelims Wind:  (+2.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BELOCIAN, WILHEM FRANCE 13.51q

2 ZAZA, WELLINGTON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 13.56q

3 BENNETT, ORLANDO UNATTACHED 13.57q

4 ANDERSON, NICHOLAS TRU FIT ATHLETICS 13.92q

5 MANGA, AUREL SKG 14.15q

6 JULMIS, JEFF HAITI 14.22q

7 COAKLEY, XAVIER UNATTACHED 14.62q

8 SMITH, TARD UNATTACHED 14.69q

#3 Women's 100 Meters
(Top 27 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PARKER, KIARA ASICS 11.31q  (+2.9) 2(1)

2 ALPHONSUS, ANIEKEME UNATTACHED 11.51q  (+2.3) 1(1)

3 ROXBOROUGH, SHYVONNE ALTIS 11.54q  (+2.3) 1(2)

4 JOHNSON, ALAYSHA MORE SPORTS 11.56q 11.553  (+2.3) 3(1)

5 THOMAS, KANDACE TRU FIT ATHLETICS 11.56q 11.555  (+2.3) 1(3)

6 ANDERSON, TAYLOR GARDEN STATE TC 11.57q  (+2.3) 3(2)

7 WILLIAMS, CHRISTANIA UNATTACHED 11.58q  (+2.3) 1(4)

8 FARQUHARSON, GABRIELLE GARDEN STATE TC 11.70q  (+2.9) 2(2)

9 ABRAMS, JASMINE UNATTACHED 11.82q  (+2.3) 1(5)

10 CUNLIFFE, HANNAH UNATTACHED 11.85q  (+2.9) 2(3)

11 TORRES, GLADIMAR PUERTO RICO 11.93q  (+2.3) 1(6)

12 FRANKLIN, SKYLER EMPIRE ATHLETICS 11.96q  (+2.3) 1(7)

13 BROWN, JADE PLANTATION HEAT 12.14q  (+2.9) 2(4)

14 O'FARRILL, JOSIELYS PUERTO RICO 12.16q  (+2.3) 1(8)

15 FREEMAN, CHANEL UNATTACHED 12.52q  (+2.3) 3(3)

16 MANNUEL, MAHINE-RUTH SKG 12.63q  (+2.3) 3(4)

17 NUNEZ, NAOMI PUERTO RICO 12.82q  (+2.9) 2(5)

18 CLARKE, YUNABY UNATTACHED 13.28q  (+2.9) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 ALPHONSUS, ANIEKEME UNATTACHED 11.51q

2 ROXBOROUGH, SHYVONNE ALTIS 11.54q

3 THOMAS, KANDACE TRU FIT ATHLETICS 11.56q 11.555

4 WILLIAMS, CHRISTANIA UNATTACHED 11.58q

5 ABRAMS, JASMINE UNATTACHED 11.82q

6 TORRES, GLADIMAR PUERTO RICO 11.93q

7 FRANKLIN, SKYLER EMPIRE ATHLETICS 11.96q

8 O'FARRILL, JOSIELYS PUERTO RICO 12.16q
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#3 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 PARKER, KIARA ASICS 11.31q

2 FARQUHARSON, GABRIELLE GARDEN STATE TC 11.70q

3 CUNLIFFE, HANNAH UNATTACHED 11.85q

4 BROWN, JADE PLANTATION HEAT 12.14q

5 NUNEZ, NAOMI PUERTO RICO 12.82q

6 CLARKE, YUNABY UNATTACHED 13.28q

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 JOHNSON, ALAYSHA MORE SPORTS 11.56q 11.553

2 ANDERSON, TAYLOR GARDEN STATE TC 11.57q

3 FREEMAN, CHANEL UNATTACHED 12.52q

4 MANNUEL, MAHINE-RUTH SKG 12.63q

#4 Men's 100 Meters
(Top 45 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ZAZA, WELLINGTON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.27q  (+3.5) 5(1)

2 GREENE, CEJHAE TAG SPORTS 10.29q  (+2.7) 3(1)

3 SEVILLE, OBLIQUE UNATTACHED 10.30q  (+2.7) 3(2)

4 HUDSON, ANDREW UNATTACHED 10.37q  (+3.1) 1(1)

5 EWERS, ANDRE PUMA/ INK SPEED 10.45q  (+1.2) 2(1)

6 SCHMIDT, SPENSER TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.46q  (+3.5) 5(2)

7 PARKER, MARCUS UNATTACHED 10.52q  (+1.2) 2(2)

8 CHAMBERS, RAHEEM UNATTACHED 10.55q  (+2.7) 3(3)

9 RATTRAY, KEVAUN UNATTACHED 10.83q  (+3.1) 1(2)

10 SNEAD, KEVIN UNATTACHED 10.84q  (+3.1) 1(3)

11 SIMPSON, BRYCE TRUFIT 10.86q  (+1.2) 2(3)

12 MANGA, AUREL SKG 10.89q  (+3.1) 1(4)

13 RICHARDSON, RICHARD PANTHERS TRACK CLUB 10.91q  (+3.1) 1(5)

14 HOPE, JAYDEN UNATTACHED 10.97q  (+3.1) 1(6)

15 ARAD, GAL UNATTACHED 10.98q  (+3.1) 1(7)

16 MC INTYRE, ALEIGH GRENADA 10.99q  (+3.5) 5(3)

17 JULMIS, JEFF HAITI 11.02q  (+2.7) 3(4)

18 CRAIG, TERRELL UNATTACHED 11.04q  (+3.1) 1(8)

19 BASCOM, JEREMY GUYANA 11.06q  (+2.7) 3(5)

20 BEAUVILE, ROBERSON UNATTACHED 11.12q  (+3.5) 5(4)

21 SIMILIEN, RONALD UNATTACHED 11.16q   (NW) 4(1)

22 HARRELL, ANDRE PLANTATION HEAT 11.17q  (+1.2) 2(4)

22 HERCULES, KARON GUYANA 11.17q   (NW) 4(2)

24 CHEVIS, CALEB UNATTACHED 11.34q  (+3.1) 1(9)

25 PARKER, SHYON UNATTACHED 11.43q  (+3.5) 5(5)

26 GBAPO, YOHANN UNATTACHED 11.58q   (NW) 4(3)

27 MCKENZIE, ORVILLE UNATTACHED 11.67q  (+3.5) 5(6)

28 GENTIL, CONSTANTIN MIAMI ELITE TRACK CLU 11.70q  (+2.7) 3(6)

28 HINTZEN, ALEXANDREW UNATTACHED 11.70q   (NW) 4(4)
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
(Top 45 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
30 TODOUAWOGA, JULIEN SKG 11.78q  (+3.5) 5(7)

31 PONDER, DURANTE UNATTACHED 11.80q  (+3.5) 5(8)

32 HENRY, KHORY UNATTACHED 11.86q  (+2.7) 3(7)

33 ANDERSON, SALATHIEL UNATTACHED 11.90q   (NW) 4(5)

34 ALCID, MARCUS UNATTACHED 12.11q  (+1.2) 2(5)

35 RENARD, CHARLES UNATTACHED 14.08q  (+1.2) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 HUDSON, ANDREW UNATTACHED 10.37q

2 RATTRAY, KEVAUN UNATTACHED 10.83q

3 SNEAD, KEVIN UNATTACHED 10.84q

4 MANGA, AUREL SKG 10.89q

5 RICHARDSON, RICHARD PANTHERS TRACK CLUB 10.91q

6 HOPE, JAYDEN UNATTACHED 10.97q

7 ARAD, GAL UNATTACHED 10.98q

8 CRAIG, TERRELL UNATTACHED 11.04q

9 CHEVIS, CALEB UNATTACHED 11.34q

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 EWERS, ANDRE PUMA/ INK SPEED 10.45q

2 PARKER, MARCUS UNATTACHED 10.52q

3 SIMPSON, BRYCE TRUFIT 10.86q

4 HARRELL, ANDRE PLANTATION HEAT 11.17q

5 ALCID, MARCUS UNATTACHED 12.11q

6 RENARD, CHARLES UNATTACHED 14.08q

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 GREENE, CEJHAE TAG SPORTS 10.29q

2 SEVILLE, OBLIQUE UNATTACHED 10.30q

3 CHAMBERS, RAHEEM UNATTACHED 10.55q

4 JULMIS, JEFF HAITI 11.02q

5 BASCOM, JEREMY GUYANA 11.06q

6 GENTIL, CONSTANTIN MIAMI ELITE TRACK CLU 11.70q

7 HENRY, KHORY UNATTACHED 11.86q

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIMILIEN, RONALD UNATTACHED 11.16q

2 HERCULES, KARON GUYANA 11.17q

3 GBAPO, YOHANN UNATTACHED 11.58q

4 HINTZEN, ALEXANDREW UNATTACHED 11.70q

5 ANDERSON, SALATHIEL UNATTACHED 11.90q

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 ZAZA, WELLINGTON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.27q

2 SCHMIDT, SPENSER TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.46q
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 MC INTYRE, ALEIGH GRENADA 10.99q

4 BEAUVILE, ROBERSON UNATTACHED 11.12q

5 PARKER, SHYON UNATTACHED 11.43q

6 MCKENZIE, ORVILLE UNATTACHED 11.67q

7 TODOUAWOGA, JULIEN SKG 11.78q

8 PONDER, DURANTE UNATTACHED 11.80q

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MINUS, RAYGENE BM MANAGEMENT 1:01.61

AMBROSE, JENAE UNATTACHED DNF

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 VAILLANT, LUDVY FRANCE 46.51 2(1)

2 CHANCE, ARINZE GUYANA 46.88 2(2)

3 SIMMONS, PARIS THE WINNERS CIRCLE 48.12 2(3)

4 COLEBROOK, ANDRE UNATTACHED 49.80 2(4)

5 EVANS, TARIQ EMPIRE ATHLETICS 49.93 1(1)

6 GARLAND, ANGELO UNATTACHED 50.29 1(2)

7 CARDENAS, TOMMY RUNADIC 51.75 1(3)

8 BLANCO, OSCAR TRU FIT ATHLETICS 52.72 1(4)

9 THOMPSON-REID, IFEANYCHUKWU UNATTACHED 53.48 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 EVANS, TARIQ EMPIRE ATHLETICS 49.93

2 GARLAND, ANGELO UNATTACHED 50.29

3 CARDENAS, TOMMY RUNADIC 51.75

4 BLANCO, OSCAR TRU FIT ATHLETICS 52.72

5 THOMPSON-REID, IFEANYCHUKWU UNATTACHED 53.48

Section 2 of 2

1 VAILLANT, LUDVY FRANCE 46.51

2 CHANCE, ARINZE GUYANA 46.88

3 SIMMONS, PARIS THE WINNERS CIRCLE 48.12

4 COLEBROOK, ANDRE UNATTACHED 49.80

#1 Women's 100m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MORRISON, EBONY UNATTACHED 12.92  (+2.0) 2(1)

2 ABDUL-RASHID, MARIAM TRU FIT ATHLETICS 13.00  (+2.3) 1(1)

3 BAPTE, LAETICIA FRANCE 13.08  (+2.0) 2(2)

4 WILLIAMS, SHERMAINE UNATTACHED 13.22  (+2.0) 2(3)

5 VAZQUEZ, PAOLA PUERTO RICO 13.40  (+2.0) 2(4)
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#1 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 MCCAMMON, JENEA UNATTACHED 14.05  (+2.0) 2(5)

7 CARMONA, JOMARIE UNATTACHED 14.12  (+2.0) 2(6)

8 FREEMAN, CHANEL UNATTACHED 14.17  (+2.3) 1(2)

9 ERICKSON, DEYA TRU FIT ATHLETICS 14.24  (+2.0) 2(7)

DIVERONICA, EMMA TRU FIT ATHLETICS DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 ABDUL-RASHID, MARIAM TRU FIT ATHLETICS 13.00

2 FREEMAN, CHANEL UNATTACHED 14.17

DIVERONICA, EMMA TRU FIT ATHLETICS DNF

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 MORRISON, EBONY UNATTACHED 12.92

2 BAPTE, LAETICIA FRANCE 13.08

3 WILLIAMS, SHERMAINE UNATTACHED 13.22

4 VAZQUEZ, PAOLA PUERTO RICO 13.40

5 MCCAMMON, JENEA UNATTACHED 14.05

6 CARMONA, JOMARIE UNATTACHED 14.12

7 ERICKSON, DEYA TRU FIT ATHLETICS 14.24

#2 Men's 110m Hurdles

Finals Wind:  (+2.3)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BENNETT, ORLANDO UNATTACHED 13.57

2 ANDERSON, NICHOLAS TRU FIT ATHLETICS 13.58 13.571

3 BELOCIAN, WILHEM FRANCE 13.58 13.577

4 ZAZA, WELLINGTON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 13.63

5 JULMIS, JEFF HAITI 14.18

6 COAKLEY, XAVIER UNATTACHED 14.65

7 SMITH, TARD UNATTACHED 14.70

#3 Women's 100 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PARKER, KIARA ASICS 11.29  (+2.3) 2(1)

2 ANDERSON, TAYLOR GARDEN STATE TC 11.44  (+2.3) 2(2)

3 ABRAMS, JASMINE UNATTACHED 11.50  (+2.3) 2(3)

4 ROXBOROUGH, SHYVONNE UNATTACHED 11.54 11.538  (+2.3) 2(4)

5 JOHNSON, ALAYSHA MORE SPORTS 11.54 11.540  (+2.3) 2(5)

6 ALPHONSUS, ANIEKEME UNATTACHED 11.58  (+2.3) 2(6)

7 CUNLIFFE, HANNAH UNATTACHED 11.65  (+2.0) 1(1)

8 WILLIAMS, CHRISTANIA UNATTACHED 11.79  (+2.3) 2(7)

9 FARQUHARSON, GABRIELLE GARDEN STATE TC 11.86  (+2.3) 2(8)
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#3 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
10 TORRES, GLADIMAR PUERTO RICO 11.93  (+2.0) 1(2)

11 FRANKLIN, SKYLER EMPIRE ATHLETICS 11.94  (+2.0) 1(3)

12 BROWN, JADE PLANTATION HEAT 12.17  (+2.0) 1(4)

13 O'FARRILL, JOSIELYS PUERTO RICO 12.27  (+2.0) 1(5)

14 MANNUEL, MAHINE-RUTH SKG 12.66  (+2.0) 1(6)

15 NUNEZ, NAOMI PUERTO RICO 12.94  (+2.0) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 CUNLIFFE, HANNAH UNATTACHED 11.65

2 TORRES, GLADIMAR PUERTO RICO 11.93

3 FRANKLIN, SKYLER EMPIRE ATHLETICS 11.94

4 BROWN, JADE PLANTATION HEAT 12.17

5 O'FARRILL, JOSIELYS PUERTO RICO 12.27

6 MANNUEL, MAHINE-RUTH SKG 12.66

7 NUNEZ, NAOMI PUERTO RICO 12.94

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 PARKER, KIARA ASICS 11.29

2 ANDERSON, TAYLOR GARDEN STATE TC 11.44

3 ABRAMS, JASMINE UNATTACHED 11.50

4 ROXBOROUGH, SHYVONNE UNATTACHED 11.54 11.538

5 JOHNSON, ALAYSHA MORE SPORTS 11.54 11.540

6 ALPHONSUS, ANIEKEME UNATTACHED 11.58

7 WILLIAMS, CHRISTANIA UNATTACHED 11.79

8 FARQUHARSON, GABRIELLE GARDEN STATE TC 11.86

#4 Men's 100 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GREENE, CEJHAE TAG SPORTS 10.01  (+2.1) 4(1)

2 SEVILLE, OBLIQUE UNATTACHED 10.10  (+2.1) 4(2)

3 EWERS, ANDRE PUMA/ INK SPEED 10.14  (+2.1) 4(3)

4 PARKER, MARCUS UNATTACHED 10.23  (+2.1) 4(4)

5 CHAMBERS, RAHEEM UNATTACHED 10.31  (+2.1) 4(5)

6 ZAZA, WELLINGTON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.40  (+2.1) 4(6)

7 SCHMIDT, SPENSER TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.43  (+2.1) 4(7)

8 RATTRAY, KEVAUN UNATTACHED 10.56  (+2.1) 4(8)

9 SIMPSON, BRYCE TRUFIT 10.60  (+2.7) 3(1)

10 SNEAD, KEVIN UNATTACHED 10.64  (+2.7) 3(2)

11 CRAIG, TERRELL UNATTACHED 10.75  (+2.7) 3(3)

12 BASCOM, JEREMY GUYANA 10.78  (+1.6) 2(1)

13 JULMIS, JEFF HAITI 10.80 10.794  (+2.7) 3(4)

14 HOPE, JAYDEN UNATTACHED 10.80 10.800  (+2.7) 3(5)
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
15 MC INTYRE, ALEIGH GRENADA 10.90  (+2.7) 3(6)

16 ARAD, GAL UNATTACHED 10.93  (+2.7) 3(7)

17 HERCULES, KARON GUYANA 11.01  (+1.6) 2(2)

18 HARRELL, ANDRE PLANTATION HEAT 11.07  (+1.6) 2(3)

19 BEAUVILE, ROBERSON UNATTACHED 11.09 11.082  (+1.6) 2(4)

20 SIMILIEN, RONALD UNATTACHED 11.09 11.088  (+1.6) 2(5)

21 CHEVIS, CALEB UNATTACHED 11.24  (+1.6) 2(6)

22 PARKER, SHYON UNATTACHED 11.40  (+1.6) 2(7)

23 MCKENZIE, ORVILLE UNATTACHED 11.55  (+1.6) 2(8)

24 GENTIL, CONSTANTIN MIAMI ELITE TRACK CLU 11.58  (+2.8) 1(1)

25 GBAPO, YOHANN UNATTACHED 11.60  (+1.6) 2(9)

26 HENRY, KHORY UNATTACHED 11.69  (+2.8) 1(2)

27 HINTZEN, ALEXANDREW UNATTACHED 11.73  (+2.8) 1(3)

28 ALCID, MARCUS UNATTACHED 11.96  (+2.8) 1(4)

29 TODOUAWOGA, JULIEN SKG 11.97  (+2.8) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 GENTIL, CONSTANTIN MIAMI ELITE TRACK CLU 11.58

2 HENRY, KHORY UNATTACHED 11.69

3 HINTZEN, ALEXANDREW UNATTACHED 11.73

4 ALCID, MARCUS UNATTACHED 11.96

5 TODOUAWOGA, JULIEN SKG 11.97

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 BASCOM, JEREMY GUYANA 10.78

2 HERCULES, KARON GUYANA 11.01

3 HARRELL, ANDRE PLANTATION HEAT 11.07

4 BEAUVILE, ROBERSON UNATTACHED 11.09 11.082

5 SIMILIEN, RONALD UNATTACHED 11.09 11.088

6 CHEVIS, CALEB UNATTACHED 11.24

7 PARKER, SHYON UNATTACHED 11.40

8 MCKENZIE, ORVILLE UNATTACHED 11.55

9 GBAPO, YOHANN UNATTACHED 11.60

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 SIMPSON, BRYCE TRUFIT 10.60

2 SNEAD, KEVIN UNATTACHED 10.64

3 CRAIG, TERRELL UNATTACHED 10.75

4 JULMIS, JEFF HAITI 10.80 10.794

5 HOPE, JAYDEN UNATTACHED 10.80 10.800

6 MC INTYRE, ALEIGH GRENADA 10.90

7 ARAD, GAL UNATTACHED 10.93

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 GREENE, CEJHAE TAG SPORTS 10.01
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 SEVILLE, OBLIQUE UNATTACHED 10.10

3 EWERS, ANDRE PUMA/ INK SPEED 10.14

4 PARKER, MARCUS UNATTACHED 10.23

5 CHAMBERS, RAHEEM UNATTACHED 10.31

6 ZAZA, WELLINGTON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.40

7 SCHMIDT, SPENSER TRUFIT ATHLETICS 10.43

8 RATTRAY, KEVAUN UNATTACHED 10.56

#7 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PARKER, KIARA ASICS 23.05  (+2.8) 2(1)

2 MORRISON, EBONY UNATTACHED 23.20  (+2.8) 2(2)

3 LAUS, CAMILLE TEAM BELGIUM 23.59  (+2.8) 2(3)

4 ANDERSON, TAYLOR GARDEN STATE TC 23.64  (+2.4) 1(1)

5 LOSANGE, PAMERA UNATTACHED 23.76  (+2.8) 2(4)

6 FRANKLIN, SKYLER EMPIRE ATHLETICS 24.01  (+2.4) 1(2)

7 HUDSPETH, NAJIA UNATTACHED 24.06  (+2.4) 1(3)

8 FARQUHARSON, GABRIELLE GARDEN STATE TC 24.11  (+2.8) 2(5)

9 CUNLIFFE, HANNAH UNATTACHED 24.24  (+2.8) 2(6)

10 TORRES, GLADIMAR PUERTO RICO 24.70  (+2.4) 1(4)

11 MINUS, RAYGENE BM MANAGEMENT 26.16  (+2.4) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 ANDERSON, TAYLOR GARDEN STATE TC 23.64

2 FRANKLIN, SKYLER EMPIRE ATHLETICS 24.01

3 HUDSPETH, NAJIA UNATTACHED 24.06

4 TORRES, GLADIMAR PUERTO RICO 24.70

5 MINUS, RAYGENE BM MANAGEMENT 26.16

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 PARKER, KIARA ASICS 23.05

2 MORRISON, EBONY UNATTACHED 23.20

3 LAUS, CAMILLE TEAM BELGIUM 23.59

4 LOSANGE, PAMERA UNATTACHED 23.76

5 FARQUHARSON, GABRIELLE GARDEN STATE TC 24.11

6 CUNLIFFE, HANNAH UNATTACHED 24.24

#8 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HUDSON, ANDREW UNATTACHED 20.23  (+2.5) 3(1)

2 ARAD, GAL UNATTACHED 20.95  (+2.5) 3(2)

3 OKOYE, JON NIGERIA 21.05  (+2.5) 3(3)

4 BORLEE, DYLAN TEAM BELGIUM 21.26  (+2.5) 3(4)

5 ROWE, ELIJAH PLANTATION HEAT 21.94  (+2.3) 2(1)

6 RICHARDSON, RICHARD PANTHERS TRACK CLUB 22.04  (+2.5) 3(5)
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#8 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 BAXTER, JONATHAN UNATTACHED 22.05  (+2.3) 2(2)

8 BORLEE, KEVIN TEAM BORLEE 22.07  (+2.5) 3(6)

9 HERCULES, KARON GUYANA 22.08  (+2.3) 2(3)

10 SAINT-FIRMIN, JAVON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 22.54  (+2.4) 1(1)

11 BUSH, CHASEN UNATTACHED 22.60  (+2.3) 2(4)

12 DOUGLAS, NICHOLAS PIRATES 22.61  (+2.4) 1(2)

13 CHEVIS, CALEB UNATTACHED 22.71  (+2.5) 3(7)

14 GENTIL, CONSTANTIN MIAMI ELITE TRACK CLU 23.41  (+2.4) 1(3)

15 HENRY, KHORY UNATTACHED 23.53  (+2.4) 1(4)

16 ALCID, MARCUS UNATTACHED 23.87  (+2.4) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 SAINT-FIRMIN, JAVON TRUFIT ATHLETICS 22.54

2 DOUGLAS, NICHOLAS PIRATES 22.61

3 GENTIL, CONSTANTIN MIAMI ELITE TRACK CLU 23.41

4 HENRY, KHORY UNATTACHED 23.53

5 ALCID, MARCUS UNATTACHED 23.87

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 ROWE, ELIJAH PLANTATION HEAT 21.94

2 BAXTER, JONATHAN UNATTACHED 22.05

3 HERCULES, KARON GUYANA 22.08

4 BUSH, CHASEN UNATTACHED 22.60

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.5)

1 HUDSON, ANDREW UNATTACHED 20.23

2 ARAD, GAL UNATTACHED 20.95

3 OKOYE, JON NIGERIA 21.05

4 BORLEE, DYLAN TEAM BELGIUM 21.26

5 RICHARDSON, RICHARD PANTHERS TRACK CLUB 22.04

6 BORLEE, KEVIN TEAM BORLEE 22.07

7 CHEVIS, CALEB UNATTACHED 22.71
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